
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

                            WESTERN CHAMPIONSHIPS GS                              

                               NAT RACE CODE No.                                 

                                                                  MARCH 13, 2021 

                                                                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                           S L A L O M     W O M E N                             

                               UNOFFICIAL RESULTS                                

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD                                            COURSE                 LOWER LIMIT 

REFEREE                                       START                          0 M 

CHIEF OF RACE                                 FINISH                         0 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                  0 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                        

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER                                      

FORERUNNERS  -A- Zarycki, NOra        (USA)   -A- Zarycki, Nora        (USA) 

             -B- Thompson, Gwen       (USA)   -B- Thompson, Gwen       (USA) 

             -C- Arthun, Mary         (USA)   -C-  

  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   50/(51)                          50/(51) 

START TIME       10:16                            11:28 

WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S:  4 C F:  4 C 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 PL  ST  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME 

 

  1   6          BRUSTIA, SOFIA           RMC      42.85   45.21 1:28.06 

  2   2          SATO, HILDE              RMC      43.41   45.53 1:28.94 

  3  10          WEAVER, SYDNEY           RMC      45.26   48.24 1:33.50 

  4  12          KING, JESSICA            RMC      46.51   47.55 1:34.06 

  5   5          FARLEY, AMY               CI      46.33   48.48 1:34.81 

  6   3          MUELLER, SASHA            CI      45.15   49.82 1:34.97 

  7   1          HENNUM, KATELIN          CMU      48.03   50.89 1:38.92 

  8   4          REDDEN, MADALINE         CSM      51.84   55.52 1:47.36 

  9  13          SAAREL, LARISSA          RMC      52.86   54.82 1:47.68 

 10   9          VANDECOEVERING, KAYLA     CI      57.51 1:02.59 2:00.10 

 11   7          SMITH, ERIN              CMU    1:08.88 1:14.30 2:23.18 

 12  14          MCCALLUM, TERESA          CI    1:10.62 1:17.96 2:28.58 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

      8          SIPES, EMILY             CMU    

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

     11          EWING, MADISON            CI    

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

     15          HIEBERT, EMMA            RMC    

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                                          13-03-21 /                          

LIST:                                SF7 / 2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                                          TIMING 

 



Team : RMC 

Total Time :  4:30.50   Rank : 1   6 Place Points 

 Bib Class     Name                   Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 208 A     BRUSTIA, SOFIA             42.85 (1)    45.21 (1)  1:28.06 (1) (1) * 

 207 A     SATO, HILDE                43.41 (2)    45.53 (2)  1:28.94 (2) (2) * 

 212 A     WEAVER, SYDNEY             45.26 (4)    48.24 (4)  1:33.50 (3) (3) * 

 214 A     KING, JESSICA              46.51 (6)    47.55 (3)  1:34.06 (4) (4)  

 215 A     SAAREL, LARISSA            52.86 (10)   54.82 (8)  1:47.68 (9) (9)  

 216 Unsco HIEBERT, EMMA              49.17 (8)      DNF                       

 

Team : CI 

Total Time :  5:09.88   Rank : 2   21 Place Points 

 Bib Class     Name                   Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 206 A     FARLEY, AMY                46.33 (5)    48.48 (5)  1:34.81 (5) (5) * 

 204 A     MUELLER, SASHA             45.15 (3)    49.82 (6)  1:34.97 (6) (6) * 

 209 A     VANDECOEVERING, KAYLA      57.51 (11) 1:02.59 (10) 2:00.10 (10)(10)* 

 213 A     MCCALLUM, TERESA         1:10.62 (13) 1:17.96 (13) 2:28.58 (12)(12) 

 211 A     EWING, MADISON               DNF      1:09.24 (11)                  

 

Team : CMU 

Total Time :  6:39.59   Rank : 3   1 Ghost Time Used   31 Place Points 

 Bib Class     Name                   Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 202 A     HENNUM, KATELIN            48.03 (7)    50.89 (7)  1:38.92 (7) (7) * 

 205 A     SMITH, ERIN              1:08.88 (12) 1:14.30 (12) 2:23.18 (11)(11)* 

 210 A     SIPES, EMILY                 DNS          DNS                       

 

Team : CSM 

Total Time :  7:02.35   Rank : 4   2 Ghost Times Used   34 Place Points 

 Bib Class     Name                   Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 201 A     REDDEN, MADALINE           51.84 (9)    55.52 (9)  1:47.36 (8) (8) * 

 


